
 

 

 

 
 

2017-18 
Facilities Committee Meeting Dates 
All dates through June are Board Meeting dates 

 
 

Monday, August 21, 2017 
Monday, September 25, 2017 

Monday, October 23, 2017 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
Monday, December 11, 2017 

Monday, January 22, 2018 
Monday, February 19, 2018 

Monday, March 19, 2018 
Monday, April 23, 2018 
Monday, May 21, 2018 
Monday, June 18, 2018 

 
 

 
 

Meetings will be at 4:00pm at the District Office in A132 
 
 


